

FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2015

Beijing, CHN

13-15 March 2015

Event 101

Women's 10m Synchro Platform

Haut-vol 10m synchronisé - femmes

Final

WORLD SERIES

BEIJING / 2015

13 MAR 2015 - 14:00

Finale

BEIJING / 2015

Detailed Results Résultats détaillés

Rank	NAT	Name	Dive No.	DD	Judge's Score										Dive Points	Dive Rank	Total Points	Ovrl Rk	Points Behind
					E1	E2	E3	E4	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5						
1	CHN	CHEN Ruolin LIU Huixia	201B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	50.40	2	50.40	2	2.40	
			301B	2.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	53.40	1	103.80	1		
			107B	3.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	77.40	1	181.20	1		
			407C	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	81.60	1	262.80	1		
			5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	82.56	1	345.36	1		
2	MAS	LEONG Mun Yee CHEONG Jun Hoong	301B	2.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	52.80	1	52.80	1	0.60	
			201B	2.0	8.5	9.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	50.40	2	103.20	2		
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	70.20	3	173.40	2		
			407C	3.2	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	66.24	4	239.64	2		
			5253B	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	80.64	2	320.28	2		
3	CAN	BENFEITO Meaghan FILION Roseline	401B	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	49.80	=3	49.80	=3	3.00	
			301B	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	48.60	3	98.40	3		
			107B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	69.30	4	167.70	3		
			207C	3.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	67.32	3	235.02	3		
			5253B	3.2	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	75.84	3	310.86	3		
4	AUS	TARVIT Lara WU Melissa	201B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	43.20	6	43.20	6	9.60	
			301B	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	47.40	5	90.60	6		
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	67.50	5	158.10	6		
			407C	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	70.08	2	228.18	4		
			5253B	3.2	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	73.92	4	302.10	4		
5	GBR	BARROW Sarah COUCH Tonia	301B	2.0	8.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	49.80	=3	49.80	=3	3.00	
			201B	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	48.00	4	97.80	4		
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	62.40	6	160.20	5		
			107B	3.0	5.5	5.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	60.30	5	220.50	5		
			5253B	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	69.12	5	289.62	5		
6	MEX	ESPINOSA Paola OROZCO Alejandra	101B	2.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	47.40	5	47.40	5	5.40	
			301B	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	46.80	6	94.20	5		
			407C	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	72.00	2	166.20	4		
			207C	3.3	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	44.55	6	210.75	6		
			5253B	3.2	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	68.16	6	278.91	6		

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points **DD** Degree of difficulty **En** Execution judge number for reach diver
No. Number **Ovrl Rk** Overall rank **Sn** Synchronisation judge number

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA